
ACT-U4AC-01-2
Universal USB charger, 3.1 A, white

Easily charge your mobile devices-
Charge up to 4  devices at once-
Powerful 15 W charging power perfect for iPads and tablets-

GENIE IN CHARGE 

Features

4-port wall socket USB charger adapter, 15 W-
Allows simultaneous charging of up to 4 tablets, phones and
other mobile devices

-

Over-current and short-circuit protection-

Specifications

Input voltage: 100 V AC to 240 V AC, 50 Hz to 60 Hz
Output: 5 V DC, 3.1 A totally
USB ports: 4
Dimensions: 86 x 65 x 30 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

40
0.04
5.22
170x125x70 mm
370x360x300 mm
CN
8716309089753
8504408290


